Digital

' Learning

Cornwall ;

Autumn Term: FREE C

FREE CPD for all colleagues and partners, hosted online. O
Funded via the DfE's EdTech Demonstrator Programme.

All further info & bookings: www.DLcornwall.org

23/09 /2021
28/09 /2021
30,/09/2021
07,/10/2021
18/10,/2021
19/10/2021
20/10/2021
02/11/2021
03,/11/2021
03/11/2021
09/11/2021
11/11/2021

15/11/2021

17/11/2021

A

Department
for Education

Independent guidance | consultation | training
Helping busy schools make informed EdTech choices

P

Tapestry for Teachers/EY Managers
Making the Most of Microsoft Forms
Tapestry — Observations and Basics

Book Creator for Teachers

Book Creator for School Communications
No Hype Strategy - EdTech for schools
School & MAT IT Infrastructure

EdTech options for KS2 Maths

Excel Basics to Save Time in School Office
Spelling Shed for Primary Schools

Cyber Security - Protect your School
Tapestry - Observations & Basics
Google Classroom & Key Tools

Seesaw for Primary - Where, Why & How

1.30pm-3.00pm

1.30pm-3.00pm

2.00pm-3.00pm
5.30pm-4.30pm
1.30pm-3.00pm
1.30pm-3.00pm
1.30pm-3.00pm
5.50pm-4.30pm
1.30pm-3.00pm
5.30pm-4.15pm

5.30pm-4.30pm
2.00pm-3.00pm
5.50pm-4.30pm
3.30pm-4.30pm

&

&
\ 0
ass

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE


http://www.dlcornwall.org/
http://www.dlcornwall.org/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/online-reviewing-the-reading-framework-and-shared-reading-tickets-155655398487
http://www.dlcornwall.org/

