Independent guidance | consultation | training Helping busy schools make informed EdTech choices



Autumn Term: FREE CPD

FREE CPD for all colleagues and partners, hosted online. Funded via the DfE's EdTech Demonstrator Programme. All further info & bookings: www.DLcornwall.org



23/09/2021	Tapestry for Teachers/EY Managers	1.30pm-3.00pm	FREE
28/09/2021	Making the Most of Microsoft Forms	1.30pm-3.00pm	FREE
30/09/2021	Tapestry – Observations and Basics	2.00pm-3.00pm	FREE
07/10/2021	Book Creator for Teachers	3.30pm-4.30pm	FREE
18/10/2021	Book Creator for School Communications	1.30pm-3.00pm	FREE
19/10/2021	No Hype Strategy – EdTech for schools	1.30pm-3.00pm	FREE
20/10/2021	School & MAT IT Infrastructure	1.30pm-3.00pm	FREE
02/11/2021	EdTech options for KS2 Maths	3.30pm-4.30pm	FREE
03/11/2021	Excel Basics to Save Time in School Office	1.30pm-3.00pm	FREE
03/11/2021	Spelling Shed for Primary Schools	3.30pm-4.15pm	FREE
09/11/2021	Cyber Security - Protect your School	3.30pm-4.30pm	FREE
11/11/2021	Tapestry – Observations & Basics	2.00pm-3.00pm	FREE
15/11/2021	Google Classroom & Key Tools	3.30pm-4.30pm	FREE
17/11/2021	Seesaw for Primary – Where, Why & How	3.30pm-4.30pm	FREE







